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Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till MAR- 2027 unless otherwise
Eligible/Stated.

'‘RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPFD

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'cc Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
:RP' ! Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.
-EE; Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.
1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH “ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-
receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does
not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to
Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date
of declaration of result.

All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-1) KU Kurukshetra.

Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15
days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from
the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the
counter or by remitting Rs. 30/, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee
of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per
form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs.
35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.
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Roll no.

0245127201
0245127205
0245127210
0245127213
0245127215
0245127216
0245127219
0245127227
0245127241
0245127247
0245127254
0245127261
0245127263
0245127264
0245127271
0245127278
0245127285
0245127286
0245127287
0245127291
0245127301
0245127302
0245127304
0245127312

Regn No.
5501
24-DEO-4493
24-DEO-4494
24-DEO-4495
24-DEO-4496
24-DEO-4497
24-DEO-4498
24-DEO-4499
24-DEO-4500
24-DEO-4501
24-DEO-4502
24-DEO-4503
24-DEO-4504
24-DEO-4505
24-DEO-4506
24-DEO-4507
24-DEO-4508
24-DEO-4509
24-DEO-4510
24-DEO-4511
24-DEO-4512
24-DEO-4513
24-DEO-4514
24-DEO-4515
24-DEO-4516

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-01 EXAM - MAR- 2025

Name

BRANCH 01 (CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name

Result

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

ANKUSH KAMBOJ
SHEETAL

PARVEEN KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
PRIYA KUMARI
TANYA RAJ

MEENU MISHRA
PRINCE KUMAR
UTTAM SINGH
ISHITA SHARMA
DIVYA BHARTI
ANUSHKA

NITIN

SIMRANJEET KAUR
MANDEEP SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR BISHT
PARTH BHOLA
VIJENDER CHAUHAN
PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANJALI

SIMARTA SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH
ANJALI TIWARI
ANSH SHARMA

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

KANWAR LAL KAMBOJ
VIJAY KUMAR

BALBIR SINGH
JAIBHAGWAN
SATYENDRA PRASAD
DHANESH KUMAR
CHANDRASEN MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
SURENDRA SINGH
RAJINDER SHARDA
UPENDER BHARTI
MOHAN KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR
SURENDER SINGH
DHARAM PAL

MOHAN SINGH BISHT
GAURAV BHOLA

RAJESH KUMAR

BHANU PRATAP TRIPATHI
RAVINDER MALIK
SURINDER SINGH KOMAL
DARSHAN SINGH
RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD
ANIL SHARMA

ABS
ABS
0257/0400 SGPA
ABS
0256/0400 SGPA
0248/0400 SGPA
0254/0400
0304/0400

ABS

SGPA
SGPA
0307/0400 SGPA
0301/0400 SGPA
ABS
0235/0400 SGPA
0273/0400 SGPA
RE- DA-11

RE- DA-13

FAIL

RE- DA-14 DA-12
0283/0400 SGPA
RE- DA-13

ABS

ABS

ABS

0305/0400 SGPA

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS

7.50 0257/0400 CGPA
7.25 0256/0400 CGPA
7.25 0248/0400 CGPA
7.25 0254/0400 CGPA

8.50 0304/0400 CGPA

8.50 0307/0400 CGPA
8.75 0301/0400 CGPA

6.75 0235/0400 CGPA
7.75 0273/0400 CGPA

8.25 0283/0400 CGPA

8.75 0305/0400 CGPA

7.50

7.25

7.25

7.25
8.50

8.50
8.75

6.75
7.75



