KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

KURUKSHETRA

Established by the state legislature Act-XII of 1956 ("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)



RESULT GAZETTEE

OF THE

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-01 EXAMINATION

MAR- 2025

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

PRICE :RS.

(Including Postage)

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation	Stands For					
'C'	Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown, till MAR- 2027 unless otherwise Eligible/Stated.					
'RLA'	Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.					
'RL(UMC)'	Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means. Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.					
RPFD						
'CC'	Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.					
'RP' 'RPR'	Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.					
'RLD'	Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.					
'ML'	Marks later due to DIVISION.					

Other Contents.

- 1. List of Candidates.
- 2. Pass percent.
- 3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

- 1. THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH "ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
- 2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of nonreceipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.
- All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains 'RL' the candidate should write to Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.
- 4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date of declaration of result.
- 5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.
- 6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).
- Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs. 35/- (including Postage) per admission form.
- 8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC's sent through UPC / Registered Post.
- 9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.
- 10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

RESULT GAZZETE OF DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-01 EXAM - MAR- 2025

BRANCH 01 (CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no.	Regn No.	Name	Father's name	Result				
	5501	01 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA						
0245127201	24-DEO-4493	ANKUSH KAMBOJ	KANWAR LAL KAMBOJ	ABS				
0245127205	24-DEO-4494	SHEETAL	VIJAY KUMAR	ABS				
0245127210	24-DEO-4495	PARVEEN KUMAR	BALBIR SINGH	0257/0400 SGPA	7.50 0257/0400 CGPA	7.50		
0245127213	24-DEO-4496	SUMIT KUMAR	JAIBHAGWAN	ABS				
0245127215	24-DEO-4497	PRIYA KUMARI	SATYENDRA PRASAD	0256/0400 SGPA	7.25 0256/0400 CGPA	7.25		
0245127216	24-DEO-4498	TANYA RAJ	DHANESH KUMAR	0248/0400 SGPA	7.25 0248/0400 CGPA	7.25		
0245127219	24-DEO-4499	MEENU MISHRA	CHANDRASEN MISHRA	0254/0400 SGPA	7.25 0254/0400 CGPA	7.25		
0245127227	24-DEO-4500	PRINCE KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR YADAV	0304/0400 SGPA	8.50 0304/0400 CGPA	8.50		
0245127241	24-DEO-4501	UTTAM SINGH	SURENDRA SINGH	ABS				
0245127247	24-DEO-4502	ISHITA SHARMA	RAJINDER SHARDA	0307/0400 SGPA	8.50 0307/0400 CGPA	8.50		
0245127254	24-DEO-4503	DIVYA BHARTI	UPENDER BHARTI	0301/0400 SGPA	8.75 0301/0400 CGPA	8.75		
0245127261	24-DEO-4504	ANUSHKA	MOHAN KUMAR	ABS				
0245127263	24-DEO-4505	NITIN	MANOJ KUMAR	0235/0400 SGPA	6.75 0235/0400 CGPA	6.75		
0245127264	24-DEO-4506	SIMRANJEET KAUR	SURENDER SINGH	0273/0400 SGPA	7.75 0273/0400 CGPA	7.75		
0245127271	24-DEO-4507	MANDEEP SHARMA	DHARAM PAL	RE- DA-11				
0245127278	24-DEO-4508	MANOJ KUMAR BISHT	MOHAN SINGH BISHT	RE- DA-13				
0245127285	24-DEO-4509	PARTH BHOLA	GAURAV BHOLA	FAIL				
0245127286	24-DEO-4510	VIJENDER CHAUHAN	RAJESH KUMAR	RE- DA-14 DA-12				
0245127287	24-DEO-4511	PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI	BHANU PRATAP TRIPATHI	0283/0400 SGPA	8.25 0283/0400 CGPA	8.25		
0245127291	24-DEO-4512	ANJALI	RAVINDER MALIK	RE- DA-13				
0245127301	24-DEO-4513	SIMARTA SINGH	SURINDER SINGH KOMAL	ABS				
0245127302	24-DEO-4514	GURSEWAK SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	ABS				
0245127304	24-DEO-4515	ANJALI TIWARI	RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD	ABS				
0245127312	24-DEO-4516	ANSH SHARMA	ANIL SHARMA	0305/0400 SGPA	8.75 0305/0400 CGPA	8.75		

KURUKSHETRA UNIV Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH CONTROLLER OF EXAMS